SIDDHARTH PUBLIC SCHOOL DOGAON, NAINITAL

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION

Following are the details of the Parents and Teacher members of our school:

S.No	Name	Address	Occupation	Designation
1	Rajendra Singh Jina	Siddharth Bhawan Nainital	Service	Principal
2	Geeta Joshi	Jeolikote	Service	Teacher Member
3	Manmohan Singh Negi	Kathgodam ,Haldwani	Service	Teacher Member
4	Gaurav Arya	Kathgodam ,Haldwani	Service	Teacher Member
5	Rashmi Aswal	Talla Gethiya,Nainital	Service	Teacher Member
6	Sushma Joshi	Jeolikote	Housewife	Parent Member
7	Yogesh Chandra Joshi	Gethiya,Nainital	Service	Parent Member
8	Khima Nand Joshi	Aamparo,Jeolikote	Service	Parent Member
9	Manju George	Beluakhan,Jeolikote	Service	Teacher Member
10	Indra Singh Bora	Gethiya, Nainital	Service	Teacher Member